Koobah Arena- RSNCA (Tamworth, Australia) - 07/27/2019

# 10 Beg RH HC Saturday - 15 teams

ota

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 52.73 3 Henderson

2 44.97 1 Henderson

# 10 Handicap Saturday - 47 teams

. . Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 108.41 17 Barwick
1 108.41 17 Henderson
2 112.61 15 Gardner
2 112.61 15 Henderson
3 103.89 13 Barwick
3 103.89 13 Boland
4 53.98 10 Dooley
4 53.98 10 Fitzgerald
5 57.86 9 Fitzgerald
5 57.86 9 Lloyd
6 55.01 8 Fitzgerald
6 55.01 8 Schipp
7 55.87 8 Barwick
7 55.87 8 Dooley
8 58.94 8 Henderson
8 58.94 8 Henderson
9 54.69 7 Boland
9 54.69 7 Curry
10 55.95 7 Barwick
10 55.95 7 Dooley

First Name

Clancy
Clancy

First Name

Dawn
Lonnie
Laura
Chelsea
Raymond
Tracy
Jason
Craig
Craig
David
Craig
Mark
Dawn
Rosie
Mia
Chelsea
Tracy
Christine
Cody
Jason

# 2 Beginner Non-HC Saturday - 11 teams

Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 44.89 2 McCourt

1 44.89 2 Stassen

2 52.81 2 Fitzgerald

2 52.81 2 Stassen

# 6 Handicap Saturday - 46 teams

. . Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 74.31 10 Gardner

1 74.31 10 Henderson

First Name

Elaine
Belinda
Caidi
Belinda

First Name

Laura
Cindy

Amount
Won
$60.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.40
$150.40
$112.80
$112.80
$75.20
$75.20
$37.60
$37.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$71.50
$71.50
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$147.20
$147.20

Points

Points
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2 105.41 10 Henderson Cindy $110.40 8
2 105.41 10 Skuthorpe Lois $110.40 8
3 85.88 9 Henderson Mia $73.60 7
3 85.88 9 Henderson Chelsea $73.60 7
4 55 9 Henderson Mia $36.80 6
4 55 9 Lawrence  Ben $36.80 6
5 47.42 7 Gardner Laura $0.00 5
5 47.42 7 Holdom Josie $0.00 5
6 58.22 7 Fuge Jodi $0.00 4
6 58.22 7 Skuthorpe Lois $0.00 4
7 58.41 7 Curry Christine $0.00 3
7 58.41 7 Fuge Jodi $0.00 3
8 59.56 7 Fitzgerald  Craig $0.00 2
8 59.56 7 Lloyd David $0.00 2
9 56.62 6 Fuge Jodi $0.00 1
9 56.62 6 McGovern Terry $0.00 1
10 50.5 5 Lawrence Ben $0.00 0.5
10 50.5 5 Taylor Nadine $0.00 0.5
All Levels Handicap Saturday - 32 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 96.8 16 Barwick Dawn $128.00 6
1 96.8 16 Barwick Cody $128.00 6
2 107.93 14 Barwick Raymond $76.80 5
2 107.93 14 Barwick Dawn $76.80 5
3 95.58 13 Curry Christine $51.20 4
3 95.58 13 McGovern Terry $51.20 4
4 106.84 12 Kelly Sharon $0.00 3
4 106.84 12 Skuthorpe Lois $0.00 3
5 110.83 12 Boland Tracy $0.00 2
5 110.83 12 Skuthorpe Lois $0.00 2
6 47.99 10 Barwick Raymond $0.00 1
6 47.99 10 Barwick Cody $0.00 1
7 58.33 9 Barwick Cody $0.00 0.5
7 58.33 9 Lawrence Ben $0.00 0.5
Western Heritage AL Saturday - 26 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points

Cattle Won

1 91.58 15 Barwick Dawn $122.40 5
1 91.58 15 Dooley Jason $122.40 5
2 113.3 13 Barwick Cody $81.60 4
2 1133 13 Dooley Jason $81.60 4
3 114.67 13 Barwick Cody $0.00 3
3 114.67 13 Lawrence Ben $0.00 3
4 116.07 13 Barwick Raymond $0.00 2



4 116.07 13 Barwick Cody $0.00 2
5 86.58 11 Barwick Raymond $0.00 1
5 86.58 11 Barwick Dawn $0.00 1
6 92.26 11 Barwick Dawn $0.00 0.5
6 92.26 11 Gardner Laura $0.00 0.5

Koobah Arena- RSNCA (Tamworth, Australia) - 07/28/2019

# 10 Beg RH HC Sunday - 18 teams

. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 113.91 14 Fitzgerald Caidi $43.20 3
2 117.91 12 Henderson Clancy $28.80 2
3 114.74 9 Henderson Clancy $0.00 1
4 91.43 6 Henderson Lily $0.00 0.5
# 10 Handicap Sunday - 48 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Cattle Won
1 83.4 11 Dooley Jason $152.00 9
1 83.4 11 Henderson Cindy $152.00 9
2 97.73 10 Blacker Mischa $114.00 8
2 97.73 10 White Megan $114.00 8
3 38.38 10 Barwick Dawn $76.00 7
3 38.38 10 Henderson Lonnie $76.00 7
4 51 10 Boland Tracy $38.00 6
4 51 10 Gardner Laura $38.00 6
5 58.03 10 Fuge Jodi $0.00 5
5 58.03 10 Gardner Laura $0.00 5
6 59.44 10 Dooley Jason $0.00 4
6 59.44 10 Fitzgerald  Craig $0.00 4
7 55.59 9 Dooley Jason $0.00 3
7 55.59 9 Henderson Lonnie $0.00 3
8 56.72 9 Barwick Raymond $0.00 2
8 56.72 9 Boland Tracy $0.00 2
9 58.46 9 Barwick Cody $0.00 1
9 58.46 9 Dooley Jason $0.00 1
10 58.78 9 Barwick Raymond $0.00 0.5
10 58.78 9 Henderson Lonnie $0.00 0.5
# 2 Beginner Non-HC Sunday - 10 teams
. . Total . Amount .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name Points
Won
1 55.74 6 Bercini Hayden $65.00 2
1 55.74 6 Ray Charlie $65.00 2



Bercini
Fitzgerald
Bercini
Henderson

Last Name

Gardner
Holdom
Henderson
McGovern
Kelly
Schipp
Gardner
Ray
Gardner
Taylor
Boland
Fuge
Lloyd
Taylor
Fitzgerald
Lawrence
Bercini
Blacker
Holdom

2 53.57 5

2 53.57 5

3 38.76 4
3 38.76 4
# 6 Handicap Sunday - 47 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time
Cattle

1 117.24 18
1 117.24 18
2 107.28 14
2 107.28 14
3 112.28 12
3 112.28 12
4 100.93 11
4 100.93 11
5 52.02 10
5 52.02 10
6 58.93 10
6 58.93 10
7 59.85 9

7 59.85 9

8 54.84 8

8 54.84 8

9 56.39 8

9 56.39 8
10 59.34 8
10 59.34 8

Lawrence

Hayden
Caidi
Hayden
Lily

First Name

Laura
Josie
Mia
Terry
Sharon
Mark
Laura
Charlie
Laura
Nadine
Tracy
Jodi
David
Nadine
Craig
Ben
Hayden
Mischa
Josie
Ben

All Levels Handicap Sunday - 31 teams

. . Total .
Placing Total Time Last Name First Name
Cattle
1 106.99 19 Kelly Sharon
1 106.99 19 Lawrence Ben
2 108.48 14 Barwick Cody
2 108.48 14 Lawrence Ben
3 96.28 11 Dooley Jason
3 96.28 11 White Megan
4 107.17 10 Dooley Jason
4 107.17 10 Henderson Lonnie
5 51.38 10 Barwick Raymond
5 51.38 10 Barwick Cody
6 59.47 10 Lawrence  Beth
6 59.47 10 White Megan
7 55.08 8 Kelly Sharon
7 55.08 8 Skuthorpe Lois

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.40
$150.40
$112.80
$112.80
$75.20
$75.20
$37.60
$37.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$122.00
$122.00
$73.20
$73.20
$48.80
$48.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points

8!—‘HNNU)UJ-J>J>U'IU'ICDO\\I\IOOOOKDLO

0.5



